European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B H

International)

ECAHO

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

13 Nov 2025, Colt Foals

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: WARQAN AL 90.6
HARMAIN
Colour: bay
Owner: MOHAMMED
ALI RADAHTALLAH
AL SAADEY/AL
HARMAIN STUD

2nd Name: SHAKER 90.4
SARM
Colour: bay
Owner: SULTAN
HAMED MASTOR
ALHARTHI-SARM
STUD

3rd Name: MUHAB AL 90.4
HANA
Colour: bay
Owner: HANAA
BAKREE MADNIEE
HAJJAR - AL HANA
STUD

4th Name: SHARAR SQ 89.9
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
MITEIB M
ALMUTAIRI/PARIS
AM STUD




5th

6th

7th

Name: NAJAM
ALSORAYAI
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
HAMDAN
ALSORAYAI

Name: LAHAB
ALTARF

Colour: bay
Owner: ALMAJD
STUD

Name: MUHAJIR AL
HANA

Colour: grey

Owner: HANAA
BAKREE MADNIEE
HAJJAR - AL HANAA
STUD

Name: ASEEL
ALTARF

Colour: grey

Owner: EYAD
ABDULLLAH
SULIMAN MASHAT -
AL TARF FARM

Name: SHAMAN
SAHM ALMANAYA
Colour: grey
Owner: HAMEED
MESFER K
ALBAQAMI/SAHM
ALMANAYA STUD

88.4

88.3

87.2

18
18.5 18 18 18
17.5 17 17.5 17.5
15 15 155 145
19 18 18 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18
17.5
17.5
15
18

18.5
17.5
14.5
18.5

18.5
17.5
15
18.5



Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL



	Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)
	Judges


