

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)



Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
13 Nov 2025, Colt Foals

A

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: WARQAN AL HARMAIN Colour: bay Owner: MOHAMMED ALI RADAHTALLAH AL SAADEY/AL HARMAIN STUD	90.6	A.A.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19	19.5	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
2nd	Name: SHAKER SARM Colour: bay Owner: SULTAN HAMED MASTOR ALHARTHI-SARM STUD	90.4	A.A.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15	15	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
3rd	Name: MUHAB AL HANA Colour: bay Owner: HANAA BAKREE MADNIEE HAJJAR - AL HANA STUD	90.4	A.A.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	18.5	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
4th	Name: SHARAR SQ Colour: grey Owner: AHMED MITEIB M ALMUTAIRI/PARIS AM STUD	89.9	A.A.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
			H&N	18.5	19	18	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19

5th	Name: NAJAM ALSORAYAI Colour: bay Owner: ABDULLAH HAMDAN ALSORAYAI	88.4		A.A.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	19	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	15.5	14.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	17.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18
6th	Name: LAHAB ALTARF Colour: bay Owner: ALMAJD STUD	88.3		A.A.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	19	18	19	18.5
7th	Name: MUHAJIR AL HANA Colour: grey Owner: HANAA BAKREE MADNIEE HAJJAR - AL HANAA STUD	87.2		A.A.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	18.5	18	18.5	18	18	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18	18	18	17.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15.5	14.5	15	14.5	15
			MOVE	19	18	18	18.5	18	18.5	18.5
0	Name: ASEEL ALTARF Colour: grey Owner: EYAD ABDULLLAH SULIMAN MASHAT - AL TARF FARM		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: SHAMAN SAHM ALMANAYA Colour: grey Owner: HAMEED MESFER K ALBAQAMI/SAHM ALMANAYA STUD		No detailed scorecard available							

Judges

A.A.  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

A.S.  Ali Shaarawi, EG

E.M.  Emma Maxwell, GB

E.G.  Eric Gear, FR

K.D.  Koenraad Detaillieur, BE

N.H.  Nashaat Hegazy, EG

T.T.  Tomasz Tarczynski, PL